
Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:20:25.29 53

2 Oconto Falls 00:20:55.23 77

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:24.84 125

4 Sevastopol 00:21:53.99 150

5 Two Rivers 00:21:45.59 152

6 Reedsville 00:22:12.26 182

7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:13.50 185

8 Chilton 00:22:17.86 191

9 Kewaunee 00:22:37.42 240

10 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:24.32 289

11 Southern Door 00:23:32.43 299

12 Wrightstown 00:23:49.34 309

13 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:38.92 317

14 Roncalli 00:24:23.06 351

15 Suring 00:25:08.63 380

16 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:26:31.01 463

17 Oconto 00:27:49.09 516

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Coleman 00:24:01.13 4
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Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:20:25.29 7 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 277 Lily Watson 00:19:47.54 3

2 5 276 Addison Vogel 00:19:52.95 5

3 9 274 Lillian Larson 00:20:19.69 9

4 10 272 Hailey Helms 00:20:25.34 10

5 26 271 Jayda Arenz 00:21:40.93 26

6 27 273 Nina Kraus 00:21:41.25 (27)

7 33 275 Sara Riebe 00:22:08.35 (33)

2 Oconto Falls 00:20:55.23 8 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 778 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:19:52.43 4

2 11 776 Hailey Delzer 00:20:34.09 11

3 18 782 Emma Meissner 00:21:13.19 18

4 21 781 Hannah Ludemann 00:21:23.97 21

5 23 777 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:21:32.49 23

6 50 780 Mackenzie Lotto 00:22:47.95 (49)

7 57 783 Maddy Przybylski 00:23:04.70 (55)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:21:24.84 8 125

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 506 Claire DuChateau 00:20:02.10 7

2 13 511 McKenna Rank 00:20:43.15 13

3 25 505 Cady Bevins 00:21:39.01 25

4 39 507 Grace Havel 00:22:16.79 39

5 42 510 Sophia Mleziva 00:22:23.19 41

6 56 509 Abi Mleziva 00:22:58.87 (54)

7 59 508 Claire Marohl 00:23:17.56 (57)

4 Sevastopol 00:21:53.99 8 150

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 861 Bea Dramm 00:21:04.55 16

2 29 863 Naomi Rikkola 00:21:55.63 29

3 34 858 Libby Ash 00:22:08.71 34

4 35 864 Katie Spude 00:22:09.56 35

5 36 860 Sienna Cain 00:22:11.49 36

6 37 862 Jolene Luedtke 00:22:12.07 (37)

7 63 857 Izzy Andreae 00:23:29.07 (61)

5 Two Rivers 00:21:45.59 7 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 949 Ashley Groothoff 00:19:57.60 6

2 19 950 Breanne Kulpa 00:21:18.62 19

3 38 952 Sophia Soukup 00:22:14.01 38

4 45 951 Ava McLean 00:22:36.67 44

5 46 954 Rylee Timm 00:22:41.06 45

6 62 953 Catelyn Taddy 00:23:28.20 (60)

7 97 948 Metadel Edwards 00:26:12.96 (90)

6 Reedsville 00:22:12.26 8 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 815 Grace Rezba 00:20:53.94 15

2 20 814 Allena O'Connell 00:21:21.15 20
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Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

3 30 816 Megan Rezba 00:21:56.17 30

4 44 818 Willow Spencer 00:22:36.45 43

5 80 817 Ella Skaletski 00:24:13.61 74

6 112 812 Monica Behnke 00:27:53.61 (103)

7 115 813 Cameran Hoefner 00:28:09.44 (106)

7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:13.50 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 837 Sophia Ourada 00:20:37.77 12

2 22 834 Ella Heronymus 00:21:31.23 22

3 32 836 Noelle Makela 00:22:02.76 32

4 58 840 Claire Walecka 00:23:14.58 56

5 66 838 Emma Shive 00:23:41.18 63

6 79 835 Emma Krueger 00:24:11.71 (73)

7 82 839 Madison Vaszily 00:24:16.98 (76)

8 Chilton 00:22:17.86 8 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 143 Zoey Povsha 00:21:36.56 24

2 31 139 Emily Heller 00:21:59.12 31

3 43 146 Jordyn Woelfel 00:22:25.91 42

4 47 145 Alydia Wieting 00:22:42.16 46

5 49 141 Morgan Mueller 00:22:45.56 48

6 51 140 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:22:48.97 (50)

7 52 144 Bryleigh Tasch 00:22:49.34 (51)

9 Kewaunee 00:22:37.42 7 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 237 Hannah Miller 00:19:16.46 1

2 48 234 Alice Bergo 00:22:43.71 47

3 60 238 Hannah Morton 00:23:18.82 58

4 65 235 Lily Hudson 00:23:38.76 62

5 78 239 Lilli Mueller 00:24:09.35 72

6 90 236 Mia Ihlenfeldt 00:25:11.18 (83)

7 110 240 Chyanne Robinson 00:27:45.38 (102)

10 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:24.32 7 289

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 893 Julia Kurek 00:20:15.33 8

2 55 897 Alexis Olson 00:22:56.15 53

3 68 899 Jade Tomberlin 00:23:44.58 64

4 83 894 Mikayla LaLuzerne 00:24:21.25 77

5 94 895 Amelia Langfeldt 00:25:44.31 87

6 106 896 Gabby Luett 00:27:20.17 (98)

7 124 892 Jacqueline Barlas 00:32:57.69 (113)

11 Southern Door 00:23:32.43 8 299

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 108 Emma Bousley 00:20:49.58 14

2 61 113 Paige Penovich 00:23:26.72 59

3 75 110 Elise Jackson 00:24:05.95 70

4 81 109 Maddie Finger 00:24:14.42 75

5 88 111 Kelsey Johnson 00:25:05.49 81

6 99 112 Nora Lefevre 00:26:26.63 (92)

7 101 114 Sydney Turner 00:26:28.96 (94)

12 Wrightstown 00:23:49.34 6 309

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

1 17 968 Natalie McDonald 00:21:06.99 17

2 54 970 Amber Radtke 00:22:55.33 52

3 77 967 Katerina Hruska 00:24:07.87 71

4 91 971 Kaliana Recob 00:25:25.13 84

5 92 969 Penelope Mead 00:25:31.38 85

6 100 966 Aubry Bowker 00:26:26.64 (93)

13 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:23:38.92 6 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 595 Selah Schulz 00:22:20.33 40

2 69 591 Maren Dewane 00:23:45.29 65

3 70 594 Peyton Luebke 00:23:46.74 66

4 72 592 Trisha Kiss 00:23:53.57 67

5 85 596 Dorcas Wang 00:24:28.66 79

6 89 590 Elizabeth Blauert 00:25:07.46 (82)

14 Roncalli 00:24:23.06 8 351

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 705 Libby Schmidt 00:19:28.61 2

2 84 700 Olivia DeGarmo 00:24:27.84 78

3 86 706 Cassidy Walesh 00:24:30.59 80

4 102 703 Joslyn Lara 00:26:43.83 95

5 103 702 Anna Heyduk 00:26:44.42 96

6 107 707 Maddie Woller 00:27:29.38 (99)

7 109 704 Sonya McClain 00:27:36.31 (101)

15 Suring 00:25:08.63 5 380

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 978 Georgia Gerndt 00:21:52.17 28

2 74 911 Ginger Gerndt 00:23:59.48 69

3 93 912 Allyson Seibert 00:25:34.46 86

4 104 914 Samantha Seibert 00:26:46.66 97

5 108 913 Natalie Seibert 00:27:30.37 100

16 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:26:31.01 5 463

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 73 186 Briar Albaugh 00:23:56.66 68

2 96 189 Anna Schactner 00:25:51.19 89

3 98 187 Adelyn Krall 00:26:20.98 91

4 116 190 Clare Stanley 00:28:10.24 107

5 117 188 Lindsey Matthys 00:28:15.98 108

17 Oconto 00:27:49.09 7 516

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 95 735 Betsy Finger 00:25:47.08 88

2 113 733 Harper Burke 00:28:04.63 104

3 114 734 Willow Burke 00:28:08.33 105

4 118 736 Alexandra Hyland 00:28:27.47 109

5 119 737 Ashlyn LeTourneau 00:28:37.97 110

6 122 738 Jorgie Runnerstrom 00:28:56.51 (111)

7 123 732 Hayden Beekman 00:30:56.78 (112)
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Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 237 Hannah Miller SO 00:19:16.46 Kewaunee

2 2 705 Libby Schmidt SR 00:19:28.61 Roncalli

3 3 277 Lily Watson JR 00:19:47.54 Kiel

4 4 778 Brooke Hodkiewicz JR 00:19:52.43 Oconto Falls

5 5 276 Addison Vogel SO 00:19:52.95 Kiel

6 6 949 Ashley Groothoff JR 00:19:57.60 Two Rivers

7 7 506 Claire DuChateau FR 00:20:02.10 Luxemburg-Casco

8 8 893 Julia Kurek SR 00:20:15.33 Sturgeon Bay

9 9 274 Lillian Larson JR 00:20:19.69 Kiel

10 10 272 Hailey Helms JR 00:20:25.34 Kiel

11 11 776 Hailey Delzer JR 00:20:34.09 Oconto Falls

12 12 837 Sophia Ourada JR 00:20:37.77 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

13 13 511 McKenna Rank JR 00:20:43.15 Luxemburg-Casco

14 14 108 Emma Bousley SO 00:20:49.58 Southern Door

15 15 815 Grace Rezba SR 00:20:53.94 Reedsville

16 16 861 Bea Dramm SR 00:21:04.55 Sevastopol

17 17 968 Natalie McDonald FR 00:21:06.99 Wrightstown

18 18 782 Emma Meissner FR 00:21:13.19 Oconto Falls

19 19 950 Breanne Kulpa JR 00:21:18.62 Two Rivers

20 20 814 Allena O'Connell SO 00:21:21.15 Reedsville

21 21 781 Hannah Ludemann SR 00:21:23.97 Oconto Falls

22 22 834 Ella Heronymus FR 00:21:31.23 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

23 23 777 Ava Hodkiewicz JR 00:21:32.49 Oconto Falls

24 24 143 Zoey Povsha SO 00:21:36.56 Chilton

25 25 505 Cady Bevins JR 00:21:39.01 Luxemburg-Casco

26 26 271 Jayda Arenz SO 00:21:40.93 Kiel

27 (27) 273 Nina Kraus FR 00:21:41.25 Kiel

28 28 978 Georgia Gerndt SR 00:21:52.17 Suring

29 29 863 Naomi Rikkola JR 00:21:55.63 Sevastopol

30 30 816 Megan Rezba SO 00:21:56.17 Reedsville

31 31 139 Emily Heller JR 00:21:59.12 Chilton

32 32 836 Noelle Makela SO 00:22:02.76 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

33 (33) 275 Sara Riebe JR 00:22:08.35 Kiel

34 34 858 Libby Ash SR 00:22:08.71 Sevastopol

35 35 864 Katie Spude SR 00:22:09.56 Sevastopol

36 36 860 Sienna Cain SO 00:22:11.49 Sevastopol

37 (37) 862 Jolene Luedtke SR 00:22:12.07 Sevastopol

38 38 952 Sophia Soukup SO 00:22:14.01 Two Rivers

39 39 507 Grace Havel JR 00:22:16.79 Luxemburg-Casco

40 40 595 Selah Schulz JR 00:22:20.33 Manitowoc Lutheran

41 0 171 Ava Kuchta SO 00:22:21.14 Coleman

42 41 510 Sophia Mleziva SR 00:22:23.19 Luxemburg-Casco

43 42 146 Jordyn Woelfel FR 00:22:25.91 Chilton

44 43 818 Willow Spencer FR 00:22:36.45 Reedsville

45 44 951 Ava McLean SO 00:22:36.67 Two Rivers

46 45 954 Rylee Timm SO 00:22:41.06 Two Rivers

47 46 145 Alydia Wieting SR 00:22:42.16 Chilton

48 47 234 Alice Bergo JR 00:22:43.71 Kewaunee

49 48 141 Morgan Mueller FR 00:22:45.56 Chilton

50 (49) 780 Mackenzie Lotto SO 00:22:47.95 Oconto Falls

51 (50) 140 Adahlyn Hoerl JR 00:22:48.97 Chilton
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Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

52 (51) 144 Bryleigh Tasch JR 00:22:49.34 Chilton

53 0 170 Kiersten Jensen SR 00:22:51.58 Coleman

54 52 970 Amber Radtke SR 00:22:55.33 Wrightstown

55 53 897 Alexis Olson SR 00:22:56.15 Sturgeon Bay

56 (54) 509 Abi Mleziva SO 00:22:58.87 Luxemburg-Casco

57 (55) 783 Maddy Przybylski SR 00:23:04.70 Oconto Falls

58 56 840 Claire Walecka JR 00:23:14.58 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

59 (57) 508 Claire Marohl SO 00:23:17.56 Luxemburg-Casco

60 58 238 Hannah Morton SR 00:23:18.82 Kewaunee

61 59 113 Paige Penovich FR 00:23:26.72 Southern Door

62 (60) 953 Catelyn Taddy SR 00:23:28.20 Two Rivers

63 (61) 857 Izzy Andreae FR 00:23:29.07 Sevastopol

64 0 779 Josie Holtz JR 00:23:31.68 Oconto Falls

65 62 235 Lily Hudson JR 00:23:38.76 Kewaunee

66 63 838 Emma Shive SO 00:23:41.18 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

67 0 168 Clare Gappa JR 00:23:43.02 Coleman

68 64 899 Jade Tomberlin SR 00:23:44.58 Sturgeon Bay

69 65 591 Maren Dewane JR 00:23:45.29 Manitowoc Lutheran

70 66 594 Peyton Luebke SR 00:23:46.74 Manitowoc Lutheran

71 0 512 Jakayla Steinhorst FR 00:23:47.95 Luxemburg-Casco

72 67 592 Trisha Kiss JR 00:23:53.57 Manitowoc Lutheran

73 68 186 Briar Albaugh SR 00:23:56.66 NEWCHAA Homeschool

74 69 911 Ginger Gerndt SO 00:23:59.48 Suring

75 70 110 Elise Jackson FR 00:24:05.95 Southern Door

76 0 865 Ruth Wilke JR 00:24:07.34 Sevastopol

77 71 967 Katerina Hruska SO 00:24:07.87 Wrightstown

78 72 239 Lilli Mueller JR 00:24:09.35 Kewaunee

79 (73) 835 Emma Krueger FR 00:24:11.71 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

80 74 817 Ella Skaletski SO 00:24:13.61 Reedsville

81 75 109 Maddie Finger JR 00:24:14.42 Southern Door

82 (76) 839 Madison Vaszily JR 00:24:16.98 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

83 77 894 Mikayla LaLuzerne SR 00:24:21.25 Sturgeon Bay

84 78 700 Olivia DeGarmo FR 00:24:27.84 Roncalli

85 79 596 Dorcas Wang SR 00:24:28.66 Manitowoc Lutheran

86 80 706 Cassidy Walesh SO 00:24:30.59 Roncalli

87 0 142 Madi Pershig FR 00:24:32.42 Chilton

88 81 111 Kelsey Johnson JR 00:25:05.49 Southern Door

89 (82) 590 Elizabeth Blauert JR 00:25:07.46 Manitowoc Lutheran

90 (83) 236 Mia Ihlenfeldt SO 00:25:11.18 Kewaunee

91 84 971 Kaliana Recob SO 00:25:25.13 Wrightstown

92 85 969 Penelope Mead SR 00:25:31.38 Wrightstown

93 86 912 Allyson Seibert SO 00:25:34.46 Suring

94 87 895 Amelia Langfeldt SR 00:25:44.31 Sturgeon Bay

95 88 735 Betsy Finger SR 00:25:47.08 Oconto

96 89 189 Anna Schactner SO 00:25:51.19 NEWCHAA Homeschool

97 (90) 948 Metadel Edwards SR 00:26:12.96 Two Rivers

98 91 187 Adelyn Krall FR 00:26:20.98 NEWCHAA Homeschool

99 (92) 112 Nora Lefevre SO 00:26:26.63 Southern Door

100 (93) 966 Aubry Bowker JR 00:26:26.64 Wrightstown

101 (94) 114 Sydney Turner SO 00:26:28.96 Southern Door

102 95 703 Joslyn Lara JR 00:26:43.83 Roncalli

103 96 702 Anna Heyduk FR 00:26:44.42 Roncalli

104 97 914 Samantha Seibert SR 00:26:46.66 Suring

105 0 169 Aliza Jensen SO 00:27:08.79 Coleman
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Girls Varsity Russ Fameree '23

106 (98) 896 Gabby Luett SO 00:27:20.17 Sturgeon Bay

107 (99) 707 Maddie Woller JR 00:27:29.38 Roncalli

108 100 913 Natalie Seibert FR 00:27:30.37 Suring

109 (101) 704 Sonya McClain FR 00:27:36.31 Roncalli

110 (102) 240 Chyanne Robinson SO 00:27:45.38 Kewaunee

111 0 115 Hailey Veeser SR 00:27:52.01 Southern Door

112 (103) 812 Monica Behnke SO 00:27:53.61 Reedsville

113 104 733 Harper Burke SO 00:28:04.63 Oconto

114 105 734 Willow Burke SO 00:28:08.33 Oconto

115 (106) 813 Cameran Hoefner SR 00:28:09.44 Reedsville

116 107 190 Clare Stanley JR 00:28:10.24 NEWCHAA Homeschool

117 108 188 Lindsey Matthys JR 00:28:15.98 NEWCHAA Homeschool

118 109 736 Alexandra Hyland SR 00:28:27.47 Oconto

119 110 737 Ashlyn LeTourneau FR 00:28:37.97 Oconto

120 0 819 Samantha Stahl SR 00:28:43.43 Reedsville

121 0 701 Arlin Hernandezcano JR 00:28:47.59 Roncalli

122 (111) 738 Jorgie Runnerstrom SO 00:28:56.51 Oconto

123 (112) 732 Hayden Beekman SR 00:30:56.78 Oconto

124 (113) 892 Jacqueline Barlas SR 00:32:57.69 Sturgeon Bay
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